

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5027**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 9

1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$16,949,381" and insert "\$15,412,776".

2 In line 9, delete "\$4,974,967" and insert "\$1,781,089".

3 In line 11, delete "\$3,906,877" and insert "\$1,755,120".

4 In line 16, delete "\$7,662,988" and insert "\$9,215,256".

5
